
THE ACADEMY AT JOHNS HOPKINS 
East Baltimore Campus 

 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 

 
Date/Time:  Thursday, December 12, 2019 | 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Location:  The Academy at Johns Hopkins, East Reading Room, Welch Library 

 
AGENDA 

TOPIC  DETAILS 
Lunch and Networking 12:00 – 12:10 pm 

Welcome, Announcements,  
and Academy Business 

12:10 – 12:20 pm 
Bill Baumgartner, M.D. 
Co-Chair, The Academy at Johns Hopkins 
Carol Ziminiski, M.D. 
Co-Chair, The Academy at Johns Hopkins 
 

Holiday Drives Announcements 12:20 – 12:30 pm 
Holiday drives facilitated by the Community 
Volunteering Subcommittee 
 

Next Chapter Series 2020 12:30 – 1:00 pm 
Kimberly A. Skarupski, PhD, MPH 
Associate Dean for Faculty Development, Office of 
Faculty Development, School of Medicine 
Associate Professor, Department of Medicine (Division of 
Geriatric Medicine and Gerontology) 
Associate Professor, Epidemiology, Bloomberg School of 
Public Health 
 
Jennifer Haythornthwaite, PhD 
Professor, Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences 
 
Cindy Rand, PhD 
Senior Associate Dean for Faculty  
 

 
2020 Upcoming Academy Events: 
 
Thursday, January 9, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
Dr. Jeremy Greene, Department Director for the History of Medicine 
 
Thursday, January 23, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Johns Hopkins University Provost Sunil Kumar 
 
Thursday, February 6, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Dr. David Roth, Director of the Center on Aging and Health 
 
Thursday, February 13, 2020 from 12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
 



Thursday, March 12, 2020 
12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, March 26, 2020 
12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Dean of Public Health, Ellen MacKenzie 
 
Thursday, April 9, 2020 
12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, April 23, 2020 
12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Academy Luncheon with Landon King, Executive Vice Dean 
 
Thursday, May 14, 2020 
12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, June 11, 2020 
12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, July 9, 2020 
12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 
Thursday, August 13, 2020 
12:00 – 1:30 pm 
Academy Advisory Committee Meeting 
 


